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Czech and Slovak Championships
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

Master sheet Tricks Round 2

Vesely Tobias

31.08.2024

*SWP -14 M

Page 1
-12:25

W5B

BB

RBB

WBB

RwWBB

WS5F

woO

WB

WF

RWB

RWF

RO

RS

First pass :

1x not credit

1x not credit

310

90

90

150

150

60

60

310

150

80

80

80

80

90

90

40

40

1950

TO

TS

RTS

TWB

TWF

B

TF

RTB

TBB

TF

WLB

LF

LB

WLF

RS

woO

Second pass :
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